SGM6031
Ultra-Low Power Step-Down Converters
with Up to 200mA Output Current
ADVANCED DATASHEET
SEPTEMBER 22, 2016 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6031 family provides a highly integrated

SEPTEMBER 2016 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6031-1.0 1.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.0YUDT6G/TR GJC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.2 1.2 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.2YUDT6G/TR GJD
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.5 1.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.5YUDT6G/TR GJE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.8 1.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.8YUDT6G/TR GJF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.5 2.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-2.5YUDT6G/TR GK0
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.8 2.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-2.8YUDT6G/TR GK1
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-3.0 3.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-3.0YUDT6G/TR GKA
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-3.3 3.3 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-3.3YUDT6G/TR GK2
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-ADJ ADJ UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-ADJYUDT6G/TR GKB
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XXX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.